Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS - Saturday FINALS - Spruce

Meadows - Sep 8, 2018

Rank Last Name First
Name
Category: Chief
1 Nicolle David
2 King Greg
3 Baker Steve
4 Harnum Craig
5 Schroeder Andreas
6 Bolin Duane
7 Kalan Randy
8 Ellis Trevor
9 Mueller Gerd
10 Sittler Craig
Morgenthaler- :
11 Code Fiona
12 Zatylny Joe
Category: Rookie
1 Melanson lan
2 Pearce Tom
3 Martin Tim
4 Goulden Tyler
5 Wasden Scott
6 Bender Travis
7 Peters Jeremy
8 Cornelius Logan
9 Viau Mike
10 MacAulay Chris
11 Loranger Josh
12 Halcro Avery
13 Royer Maxime
14 Fedorchuk Brendan
15 Stewart Jimmy
16 Derksen Kevin
17 Pettersson TJ
18 Hope Mak
19 Smith Stephen
20 Begg Derek
21 VanRavenswaay Daisy
22 Green Robert
23 Ellis Trevor
24 Goble Drew

Department

CFB Gagetown
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
London Fire & Rescue

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Firedepartment Lemgo
Drumbheller Fire Department
Thames Centre Fire Department
Mayo Volunteer Fire Department
Spangdahlem Air Base

Wilkie and District Fire
Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Foothills Fire Department
Lambton College

Kamloops Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service

Igaluit Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Bruce Power

St. Catharines F.D.

Lambton College

Saskatoon Fire Department
Rocky View County Fire
Swan River Fire Department
Saskatoon Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

St. Paul Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Stansted Airport Fire & Rescue
Service

Mayo Volunteer Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Penalty |

Team Name Status

CFB Gagetown

Corner Brook Fire Dept -
Team 1

Drumbheller Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department -

Team 2 DNS

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Show Ponies

Foothills Fire Department
Lambton College Men

Kamloops Fire Department -
Team New Gold

North Perth Fire Service -
North Perth Team Spinrite

Fleming College

Bruce Power - Team 1 Hammer

Lambton College Men

Winnipeg Fire Department
Chestermere Fire Services

Fleming College

Hammer

Lambton College Men Placement

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes

Fleming College

Results

01:35:00
01:37:47
01:46:72

01:57:29

01:59:88
02:00:87
02:09:46
02:10:26
02:31:92

02:40:22

03:28:56

00:00:00

01:26:37
01:26:72

01:26:97
01:33:22

01:36:46

01:37:37
01:39:14
01:41:65

01:44:52
01:47:18
01:47:64
01:49:78
01:51:56
01:53:03
01:53:61
01:56:06
01:56:06

01:59:16

02:01:46
02:02:03
02:05:31

02:06:83
02:10:26
02:18:04

Bye or
WildCard



25 adams

26 Sittler
27 Brunatti
28 Tanner
29 Tsolas
30 Leak
31 Seward
32 Sparkes

Category: Volunteer

1 Martin

2 Morrison

3 TABBERT

4 Bender

5 Soley

6 Nason

7 Reesor

8 Fernandez

9 Penner

10 smith

11 Smith

12 Russell

13 Murmann

14 Fedorchuk

15 Beebe

16 Bolin

17 Begg

18 Whelan

19 Ellis

20 Wonnacott

21 Kencis

22 Baker

23 Sittler

24 Willis

25 Tsolas
Morgenthaler-

26 Code

27 Brown

28 Sparkes

29 lvanski

mike

Craig
Kaylea
Kirk

Jason
Sam

Dee-Anne

Nicole

Tim
Mike
AJ

Travis

Alex
Blair

Matt

Ernesto

Myron
kyle

Mitch
Trevor
Sebastian
Brendan
Jeremy
Duane
Derek
Owen
Trevor
Brad
Andrew
Mackenzie

Craig
Heather
Jason

Fiona

lvan
Nicole

Jimmy

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Wilkie and District Fire
Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

East Contra Costa Fire Protection

District

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Foothills Fire Department
Thompson Fire Department

Steady Brook Volunteer F.D.

Foothills Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service

North Perth Fire Service

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
North Perth Fire Service

Thorold Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department
Cobourg Fire Department
Rodgau FD

Swan River Fire Department
Whitehorse Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department
St. Paul Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Mayo Volunteer Fire Department
Charlottetown Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department
Lambton College

Wilkie and District Fire
Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Steady Brook Volunteer F.D.

Embrun Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue -
Show Ponies

Fleming College

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department - Station 1

Foothills Fire Department
Thompson Fire Department

Foothills Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service -
North Perth Team Spinrite

North Perth Fire Service -
North Perth Team Spinrite

North Perth Fire Service -
North Perth Team Spinrite

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department - Station 1

North Perth Fire Service -
North Perth Team Spinrite

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department - Station 1

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department - Station 1

Force
Machine
Hydrant
knocked
over

Hammer
Placement

Hydrant
Door
Target

Skipped
Stair

Hi Rise

Hammer
Placement

Hydrant
Door
Target

DNF

02:22:43

02:40:22

02:57:89

03:00:03

03:13:36
03:15:98
03:26:76

06:21:31

01:26:97
01:33:57

01:35:09

01:37:37

01:40:84
01:41:05
01:41:43

01:42:06

01:42:37
01:44:43
01:44:72
01:46:39
01:51:50
01:53:03
01:53:34
02:00:87
02:02:03
02:03:65
02:10:26
02:18:57
02:19:91
02:39:95

02:40:22

03:13:30

03:13:36

03:28:56
03:31:52

06:21:31

00:00:00
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